Relatério: Lista de Apoio ao Docente
Disciplina: MAT2219

Turma:

Cédigo

8139062
7576044
8534880
8535018
6795742
8603021
8535189
8535071
7155868
8123141
5934196
8535234
7576298
6419310
5876793
8123137
7657509
7990001
8535342
8535220
8084489
6879377
7156063
8475102
7240004
8534894
7155889
8603063
8535085
8535147
7155527
8535338
8535321
7990040
7990294
8535359
8535213
7155962
8603042
8535064
8067402
8603017
8534942
8535172
7240046
8534998
8067375
7568604
7989587
7990186
8534914
7990015
7240071

2014113

Ingresso
2013/1
2013/1
2013/1
2013/1
2010/1
2013/1
2013/1
2013/1
2010/1
2013/1
2012/1
2013/1
2011/1
2010/2
2011/1
2013/1
2012/2
2012/1
2013/1
2013/1
2012/1
2009/1
2010/1
2013/1
2010/1
2013/1
2010/1
2013/1
2013/1
2013/1
2011/1
2013/1
2013/1
2012/1
2012/1
2013/1
2013/1
2010/1
2013/1
2013/1
2012/1
2013/1
2013/1
2013/1
2010/1
2013/1
2012/1
2013/1
2013/1
2012/1
2013/1
2012/1
2010/1

Curso
46012
46012
46012
46012
46012
46012
46012
46012
46012
46012
46012
46012
46012
46012
46012
46012
46012
46012
46012
46012
46012
46012
46012
46012
46012
46012
46012
46012
46012
46012
46012
46012
46012
46012
46012
46012
46012
46012
46012
46012
46012
46012
46012
46012
46012
46012
46012
46012
46012
46012
46012
46012
46012

Nome

Alessandra Gomes Guerreiro
Alessandra Nery Goncalves Motta
Amanda de Menezes Costa
Amanda Gudrum Nitoli

Ana Luisa Silva Lizidatti

Ana Luiza Silva Furtado

Andre Santos Fernandes
Arthur Augusto Pereira

Artur Filipe Gongalves de Sousa
Augusto Cesar Zago Alves
Bassim Mounssef Junior

Bruna Lacerda da Silva Abreu
Caio Andre Endo Barata

Camila Yukie da Silva

Charles Roberto de Almeida Silva
Diogo Pires Ceccacci

Douglas Henrique de Souza
Edimar Henrique Sella

Elaine Andrade de Mattos

Elisa Medeiros dos Santos

Eric Jotten Mendonca de Souza
Everton Araujo Menezes
Fernando Pereira Bellini

Flavia Mayumi Morais Adachi
Gabriel Favero Chorociejus
Gabriel Saraiva Gomes

Gabriel Sebton Carvalho de Oliveira
Gabiriela Oliveira da Silva
Gabrielle Cerqueira da Silva
Giovanne Delechiave

Halinne Bernardes Picioni
Helena Souza Pinto

Henrique de Luca Vahia de Abreu
Henrique Machado Marques
Henrique Nascimento Castilho
Isabela Lima Autran Dourado
Isabella Leme Freire

Jackson Chu

Jessica Carol de Jesus

Jodo Gabriel Farias Romeu

Jodo Paulo Leonardo de Carvalho
Jorge Fofano Junior

Juliana Gongalves de Abrantes
Julio Cesar Aparecido Inacio
Karitas Correia Gusmao

Lais Castrignano Tavares

Lais de Stefano Ortunho
Larissa de Araujo Cozer

Larissa Schneider

Leonardo Brognoli

Lucas Augusto da Silva

Lucas Domisio Vergara

Lucas Meireles Falopa

P1

5.0
5.0
8.0
8.0
7.0
7.0
10.0
0.0
5.0
7.0
4.0
8.0
8.0
4.0
9.0
5.0
7.0
4.0
4.0
7.0
8.0
5.0
9.0
5.0
8.0
7.0
10.0
10.0
4.0
4.0
10.0
7.0
7.0
9.0
7.0
8.0
10.0
0.0
6.0
8.0
9.0
6.0
6.0
7.0
10.0
9.0
5.0
6.0
8.0
9.0
3.0
10.0
10.0

P2

8.0
9.0
8.0
7.0
9.0
8.0
10.0
0.0
8.0
9.0
8.0
9.0
7.0
10.0
9.0
8.0
9.0
9.0
8.0
5.0
7.0
9.0
9.0
6.0
8.0
6.0
9.0
8.0
10.0
9.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
7.0
0.0
9.0
8.0
9.0
8.0
9.0
7.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
8.0
8.0
7.0
8.0
8.0
9.0

MF

7.0
7.7
8.0
7.3
8.3
7.7
10.0
0.0
7.0
8.3
6.7
8.7
7.3
8.0
9.0
7.0
8.3
7.3
6.7
5.7
7.3
7.7
9.0
5.7
8.0
6.3
9.3
8.7
8.0
7.3
8.7
7.7
7.7
9.0
8.3
8.7
8.0
0.0
8.0
8.0
9.0
7.3
8.0
7.0
9.3
9.0
7.7
7.3
8.0
7.7
6.3
8.7
9.3



7975199
8534956
8067361
8535050
7144192
7990172
8534981
7990231
7575828
8603091
8475082
7989906
8535039
8603059
8535001
8534977
8535168
5525220
7657597
7145922
7990036
7657684
7576235
7990273
7240050
7568559
8534960
7657638
5203902
8534873
8534900
7990280
7990321
8535193
8535241
7990314
7990381

2013/1
2013/1
2012/1
2013/1
2013/1
2012/1
2013/1
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2012/2
2013/1
2013/1
2012/1
2013/1
2013/1
2013/1
2013/1
2013/1
2013/1
2011/1
2011/1
2012/1
2011/1
2011/1
2012/1
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2012/1
2013/1
2011/1
2012/1
2013/1
2013/1
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2012/1
2013/1
2013/1
2012/1
2012/1

46012
46012
46012
46012
46012
46012
46012
46012
46012
46012
46012
46012
46012
46012
46012
46012
46012
46012
46012
46012
46012
46012
46012
46012
46012
46012
46012
46012
59070
46012
46012
46012
46012
46012
46012
46012
46012

Lucas Vinicius Leite Martoni
Luciana Lissa Lemos Sakurai
Luiza Spina Diniz

Marcel Fernandes

Marcelo Ryugi Ono

Maria Eugenia Liberado Fernandez
Mariana Gigliotti Goncalves
Mariana Lucas Albuquerque
Mariana Romano

Mariane Leichsenring Schulz
Marina Missae Ossugui

Martin Baeza Cosentine

Michelle Yumi Miyahara

Milena Barp

Monalisa Ribeiro Bettim

Noemi Saori Uezu

Noemi Satie Pompeu Kimura
Orlando Vicente

Otavio Pereira Bezzan

Patricia Tavares de Moraes Russo
Paulo Henrigue de Lima Pereira
Rafael Elias Giometti Martins
Raquel do Nascimento de Oliveira
Reinaldo Viana da Silva

Renato Hyun Jin Kim

Ricardo Pilon Torchio

Rodrigo Queiroz Yamagushi
Ronaldo Estevan de Carvalho Ferreira
Rosemeire Fagundes Nascimento
Stephanie Dias Novaes

Talita Sertorio Teixeira

Tamiris Yuri Sakamoto

Thais Beltrami Tosi

Uriel dos Santos Ferreira
Veronica de Cassia Sardinha de Vasconcelos
Victoria Conte Alves

Yuli Thamires Magalhaes

5.0
6.0
0.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
9.0
8.0
4.0
6.0
4.0
10.0
10.0
8.0
6.0
7.0
3.0
5.0
7.0
10.0
5.0
7.0
4.0
8.0
5.0
7.0
4.0
6.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
3.0
8.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0

9.0
9.0
0.0
10.0
7.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
10.0
7.0
9.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
6.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
9.0
10.0
9.0
8.0
9.0
8.0
10.0
8.0
9.0
9.0
8.0
0.0
7.0
7.0
9.0
9.0
9.0

7.7
8.0
0.0
9.0
7.0
7.7
7.7
6.7
8.0
6.7
7.3
8.0
8.7
8.7
6.0
7.0
5.7
6.3
7.7
9.3
7.7
9.0
7.3
8.0
7.7
7.7
8.0
7.3
7.0
7.3
7.0
1.0
7.3
6.7
8.0
8.0
8.0
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